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  Juniores Men  

1 1 PACCAGNELLA Elian 21 JU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV 4 1h05:28.0

2 5 BOSIO Tommaso 02 JU 02B1591 CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 4 1h06:40.9 +1:12.9

3 2 BORRE Gabriel 02 JU 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 4 1h07:37.9 +2:09.9

4 4 CESCHIN Matteo 03 JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 4 1h07:46.4 +2:18.4

5 3 MILAN Diego 01 JU 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 4 1h09:12.9 +3:44.9

6 15 PELUCCHINI Alex 09 JU 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM 4 1h09:27.7 +3:59.7

7 34 BENZI Riccardo 07 JU 07Y1786 ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING 4 1h09:43.7 +4:15.7

8 12 MAGNANI Simone 07 JU 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 4 1h09:53.5 +4:25.5

9 10 FREGATA Luca 03 JU 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 4 1h10:31.3 +5:03.3

10 9 PERUZZO Giulio 01 JU 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 4 1h12:43.7 +7:15.7

11 14 PALLWEBER Niclas 21 JU 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 4 1h12:56.2 +7:28.2

12 23 BERTULETTI Andrea Lino 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 4 1h12:59.3 +7:31.3

13 71 CARTA Pier Andrea 18 JU 18T0551 U.C. GUSPINI A.S.D. 4 1h13:09.1 +7:41.1

14 31 GUERCILENA Marco 02 JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 4 1h13:30.9 +8:02.9

15 65 BONAFINI Edoardo 08 JU 08Q2942 GITO SQUADRA CORSE 4 1h13:40.0 +8:12.0

16 7 PALUDGNACH Alessio 05 JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 4 1h13:50.6 +8:22.6

17 22 BERTACCINI Alessandro 07 JU 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM 4 1h14:04.9 +8:36.9

18 24 BENASSI Matteo 07 JU 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 4 1h14:30.3 +9:02.3

19 30 CORVI Daniele 02 JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 4 1h16:08.4 +10:40.4

20 26 ENGELE Felix 21 JU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV 4 1h16:22.2 +10:54.2

21 66 LUNGER Daniel 21 JU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV 4 1h16:41.1 +11:13.1

22 48 SDRAULIG Andrea 05 JU 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL 4 1h16:59.6 +11:31.6

23 11 SAVIO Gabriele 01 JU 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 4 1h17:08.8 +11:40.8

24 49 FERRARA Giorgio 02 JU 02Q3611 SIRONE BIKE ASD 4 1h17:11.9 +11:43.9

25 8 BRAMATI Marco 02 JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 4 1h17:25.6 +11:57.6

26 41 CAVALIERI Alberto 07 JU 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 4 1h18:14.2 +12:46.2

27 73 MORBIS Christian 02 JU 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 4 1h18:30.7 +13:02.7

28 19 SETTIN Mattia 03 JU 03S2388 EL CORIDOR TEAM 4 1h19:04.2 +13:36.2

29 47 CELANO Lorenzo 02 JU 02R0096 U.C. CREMASCA 4 1h19:14.7 +13:46.7

30 38 GANZI Francesco 01 JU 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 4 1h19:37.5 +14:09.5

31 101 DELLA TORRE Carlo 03 JU 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 4 1h19:46.8 +14:18.8

32 89 MARES Elia 03 JU 03Q2929 G. C. MONTEGRAPPA A.S.D. 4 1h20:14.2 +14:46.2

33 91 DI FALCO Mirko 02 JU 02D0220 TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD 4 1h21:42.2 +16:14.2

34 67 LUCA Davide 03 JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 3 1h02:34.1 +1 Giro

35 70 PICH Giulio 01 JU 01S1310 TEAM CICLOTECA 3 1h02:40.8 +1 Giro

36 94 CAROBBIO Matteo 02 JU 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD 3 1h02:44.8 +1 Giro

37 63 BIROLINI Davide 02 JU 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD 3 1h02:47.8 +1 Giro

38 83 IAGHER Albert 20 JU 20A1214 WILIER PIRELLI DEVEL 3 1h02:50.4 +1 Giro

39 64 CAMPESAN Giovanni 03 JU 03V0541 TORRE BIKE 3 1h02:53.0 +1 Giro

40 50 RISPLENDENTE Vincenzo Andrea 17 JU 17N1894 SPECIAL BIKERS ELIOS TEAM 3 1h02:55.1 +1 Giro

41 51 PICCIN Alessandro 03 JU 03J3332 LEE COUGAN MTB 3 1h02:56.9 +1 Giro

42 20 URSELLA Leonardo 05 JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3 1h02:59.1 +1 Giro

43 36 MONCALVO Pietro 01 JU 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 3 1h03:02.3 +1 Giro
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44 78 BARBAZENI Federico 03 JU 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 3 1h03:04.5 +1 Giro

45 59 NERI Enrico 03 JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 3 1h03:07.4 +1 Giro

46 129 ALBANO LORENZO 01 JU 01S0099 CICLISTICA ROSTESE 3 1h03:09.6 +1 Giro

47 55 PARDINI Guido 08 JU 08C3087 S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB 3 1h03:11.3 +1 Giro

48 100 ROGATI Francesco 01 JU 01C2131 MAGICUNEO 3 1h03:13.5 +1 Giro

49 16 GERBAZ Stefano 22 JU 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 3 1h03:15.3 +1 Giro

50 111 VOLONTE' Mauro 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 3 1h03:16.7 +1 Giro

51 85 BUSETTO Mattias 03 JU 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 3 1h03:18.5 +1 Giro

52 84 FACCHIN Renato 03 JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 3 1h03:22.5 +1 Giro

53 79 SANA Joshua 02 JU 02K4557 KRICCA BIKE ASD 3 1h03:25.3 +1 Giro

54 54 CABRINI Davide 02 JU 02A3596 TEAM MANUEL BIKE 3 1h03:27.4 +1 Giro

55 104 ABBATE Giuseppe Gugliemo 22 JU 22F0049 CICLI LUCCHINI 3 1h03:29.5 +1 Giro

56 43 CASSARINO Antonio 17 JU 17P2137 A.S.D. BIKE 1275 3 1h03:36.2 +1 Giro

57 117 GAGNI Nicola 02 JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 3 1h03:37.9 +1 Giro

58 44 FRUCI Andrea 11 JU 11K2871 ASD MENTANA CICLISMO 3 1h03:44.6 +1 Giro

59 52 MANTOVAN Tommaso Maria 03 JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 3 1h03:45.6 +1 Giro

60 27 AGAZZI Riccardo 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 3 1h03:46.6 +1 Giro

61 113 BONAN Leandro 08 JU 08Q2942 GITO SQUADRA CORSE 3 1h03:47.6 +1 Giro

62 82 DEL PUPPO Riccardo 05 JU 05X0531 CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 3 1h03:48.6 +1 Giro

63 61 BUOSO Alex 03 JU 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 2 45:57.0 +2 Giri

64 87 CONCATO Andrea 03 JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 2 45:58.2 +2 Giri

65 90 LUCCHETTA Giovanni 03 JU 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 2 46:00.6 +2 Giri

66 112 BRENA Alberto 02 JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 2 46:03.1 +2 Giri

67 77 BOCCACCIO Manuel 01 JU 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 2 46:05.5 +2 Giri

68 37 VARI Simone 11 JU 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI 2 46:10.9 +2 Giri

69 127 VANINETTI Elia 02 JU 02B2112 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 2 46:13.1 +2 Giri

70 123 ZENONI Andrea 02 JU 02Z3772 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. 2 46:14.2 +2 Giri

71 97 MAFFI Simone 07 JU 07A1757 SSD GAGABIKE TEAM 2 46:15.4 +2 Giri

72 106 BEAN Simone 03 JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 2 46:17.1 +2 Giri

73 108 MANDARINI Andrea 03 JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER 2 46:22.5 +2 Giri

74 81 CHECCHIN Lorenzo 02 JU 02S2343 TRINX FACTORY TEAM 2 46:28.4 +2 Giri

75 96 IORIO Manuel 03 JU 03E2121 TEAM DIAVOLI DEL MONTELLO 2 46:29.6 +2 Giri

76 121 DA PARE' Alessandro 05 JU 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 2 46:44.2 +2 Giri

77 80 COLMEGNA Luca 01 JU 01F2278 X-TEAM  ASD 2 46:46.5 +2 Giri

78 102 SCALVINI Elia 02 JU 02X2228 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 2 47:10.3 +2 Giri

79 88 AFFINITO MANCINO Luciano 13 JU 13U1908 ASD VESUVIO MOUNTAINBIKE 2 47:11.2 +2 Giri

80 45 CONCARI Jader 07 JU 07D1752 TEAM LA VERDE A.S.D. 2 47:12.2 +2 Giri

81 99 BIROLINI Daniele 02 JU 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD 2 47:13.2 +2 Giri

82 125 LIBERA Francesco 02 JU 02B2112 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 2 47:14.2 +2 Giri

83 92 CASTELLANA Pietro 11 JU 11Z3469 RACE MOUNTAIN FOLCARELLI 2 47:15.2 +2 Giri

84 95 MARIANI Davide 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 2 47:16.2 +2 Giri

85 107 LEITA Filippo 20 JU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 2 47:17.2 +2 Giri

86 53 GAGGIOLI Jacopo 09 JU 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D. 2 47:18.2 +2 Giri

87 62 CROVETTI Thomas 07 JU 07A1757 SSD GAGABIKE TEAM 2 47:19.2 +2 Giri

88 126 DENTELLA Gabriele 02 JU 02X0580 POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 2 47:20.2 +2 Giri

89 114 GUERRA Diego 03 JU 03R0023 U.C. GIORGIONE 2 47:21.2 +2 Giri

90 118 MORETTI Ettore Alessandro 02 JU 02E3991 SPEED BIKE ROCKS 2 47:22.2 +2 Giri

91 68 PITAFFI Simone 11 JU 11K2871 ASD MENTANA CICLISMO 2 47:23.2 +2 Giri

92 72 CERASA Mattia 11 JU 11Z3400 ASD MTB FIANO ROMANO R.G. 1 30:18.5 +3 Giri

93 93 BUCCHI Alessandro 07 JU 07Y1786 ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING 1 30:19.4 +3 Giri
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94 115 RIBOLI Samuele 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 1 30:20.2 +3 Giri

95 119 FOPPA Nicola 02 JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON 1 30:21.6 +3 Giri

96 128 RIBOLI Lorenzo 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 1 30:22.1 +3 Giri

 Miglior giro : 1  PACCAGNELLA Elian - 15:04.2

Abbandoni

6 STENICO Mattia 02 JU 02J2143 TEAM GIORGI A.S.D.

17 BARTOLINI Federico 09 JU 09T0410 BICI ADVENTURE TEAM A.S.D.

18 MANCIN Alessandro 07 JU 07Q0304 PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM

21 NAVONI Stefano 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO

25 SCHIAVINATO Francesco 03 JU 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

29 DUBINI Morgan 09 JU 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM

32 PELLEGRINI Kevin 21 JU 21P1015 JUNIOR TEAM SÜDTIROL ASV

33 BELOTTI Andrea 02 JU 02V3377 SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON

35 DEL GALLO Enrico 05 JU 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL

40 TRISOTTO Matteo 20 JU 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

56 GRASSI Fabio Fiorenzo 02 JU 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

57 INSELVINI Filippo 02 JU 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

58 SIDERINI Alessandro 05 JU 05D0055 ASD FEDERCLUBTRIESTE-TECNOEDIL

60 GIANNOTTI Leonardo 07 JU 07Y1786 ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING

69 ZANELLA Mattia 03 JU 03Z2771 BIKERS FOR EVER

76 ARICI Riccardo 05 JU 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

103 MOSCHINI Lorenzo 07 JU 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

105 CALVI Lorenzo 02 JU 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO

109 TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo 20 JU 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA

110 FILISETTI Luca 02 JU 02T4677 TEAM MMS ASD
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120 1 PACCAGNELLA Elian JU 18:20.6 1 18:20.6

121 5 BOSIO Tommaso JU 18:21.6 1 18:21.6

122 2 BORRE Gabriel JU 18:22.5 1 18:22.5

123 12 MAGNANI Simone JU 18:23.6 1 18:23.6

124 3 MILAN Diego JU 18:25.6 1 18:25.6

125 10 FREGATA Luca JU 18:43.3 1 18:43.3

126 17 BARTOLINI Federico JU 18:45.9 1 18:45.9

127 4 CESCHIN Matteo JU 19:12.5 1 19:12.5

128 9 PERUZZO Giulio JU 19:24.8 1 19:24.8

129 34 BENZI Riccardo JU 19:40.5 1 19:40.5

130 7 PALUDGNACH Alessio JU 19:41.7 1 19:41.7

131 21 NAVONI Stefano JU 19:42.7 1 19:42.7

132 15 PELUCCHINI Alex JU 19:44.4 1 19:44.4

133 29 DUBINI Morgan JU 19:46.3 1 19:46.3

134 22 BERTACCINI Alessandro JU 19:47.9 1 19:47.9

135 14 PALLWEBER Niclas JU 19:49.6 1 19:49.6

136 23 BERTULETTI Andrea Lino JU 20:02.2 1 20:02.2

137 31 GUERCILENA Marco JU 20:04.6 1 20:04.6

138 24 BENASSI Matteo JU 20:10.5 1 20:10.5

139 48 SDRAULIG Andrea JU 20:13.0 1 20:13.0

140 20 URSELLA Leonardo JU 20:33.1 1 20:33.1

141 30 CORVI Daniele JU 20:34.7 1 20:34.7

142 26 ENGELE Felix JU 21:03.0 1 21:03.0

143 8 BRAMATI Marco JU 21:05.8 1 21:05.8

144 49 FERRARA Giorgio JU 21:37.6 1 21:37.6

145 47 CELANO Lorenzo JU 21:39.0 1 21:39.0

146 71 CARTA Pier Andrea JU 21:41.1 1 21:41.1

147 32 PELLEGRINI Kevin JU 21:42.8 1 21:42.8

148 25 SCHIAVINATO Francesco JU 21:49.0 1 21:49.0

149 16 GERBAZ Stefano JU 21:50.3 1 21:50.3

150 73 MORBIS Christian JU 21:51.4 1 21:51.4

151 41 CAVALIERI Alberto JU 21:52.6 1 21:52.6

152 50 RISPLENDENTE Vincenzo Andrea JU 21:54.3 1 21:54.3

153 65 BONAFINI Edoardo JU 21:57.7 1 21:57.7

154 101 DELLA TORRE Carlo JU 22:05.1 1 22:05.1

155 36 MONCALVO Pietro JU 22:06.0 1 22:06.0

156 51 PICCIN Alessandro JU 22:08.0 1 22:08.0

157 67 LUCA Davide JU 22:13.5 1 22:13.5

158 52 MANTOVAN Tommaso Maria JU 22:17.4 1 22:17.4

159 64 CAMPESAN Giovanni JU 22:21.7 1 22:21.7

160 63 BIROLINI Davide JU 22:23.2 1 22:23.2

161 56 GRASSI Fabio Fiorenzo JU 22:24.2 1 22:24.2

162 38 GANZI Francesco JU 22:25.0 1 22:25.0

163 59 NERI Enrico JU 22:25.9 1 22:25.9

164 19 SETTIN Mattia JU 22:26.7 1 22:26.7

165 94 CAROBBIO Matteo JU 22:28.1 1 22:28.1

166 70 PICH Giulio JU 22:30.6 1 22:30.6

167 66 LUNGER Daniel JU 22:35.5 1 22:35.5

168 11 SAVIO Gabriele JU 22:37.6 1 22:37.6

169 83 IAGHER Albert JU 22:47.4 1 22:47.4

SeqPett.leNominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

170 76 ARICI Riccardo JU 22:49.0 1 22:49.0

171 91 DI FALCO Mirko JU 22:51.3 1 22:51.3

172 89 MARES Elia JU 22:55.9 1 22:55.9

173 78 BARBAZENI Federico JU 22:58.5 1 22:58.5

174 37 VARI Simone JU 23:08.6 1 23:08.6

175 55 PARDINI Guido JU 23:35.6 1 23:35.6

176 84 FACCHIN Renato JU 23:37.9 1 23:37.9

177 111 VOLONTE' Mauro JU 23:39.9 1 23:39.9

178 27 AGAZZI Riccardo JU 23:40.9 1 23:40.9

179 33 BELOTTI Andrea JU 23:41.8 1 23:41.8

180 45 CONCARI Jader JU 23:44.3 1 23:44.3

181 110 FILISETTI Luca JU 23:46.2 1 23:46.2

182 82 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 23:47.7 1 23:47.7

183 129 ALBANO LORENZO JU 23:50.8 1 23:50.8

184 79 SANA Joshua JU 23:51.8 1 23:51.8

185 100 ROGATI Francesco JU 23:53.0 1 23:53.0

186 57 INSELVINI Filippo JU 24:07.4 1 24:07.4

187 104 ABBATE Giuseppe Gugliemo JU 24:09.9 1 24:09.9

188 44 FRUCI Andrea JU 24:23.9 1 24:23.9

189 61 BUOSO Alex JU 24:28.3 1 24:28.3

190 62 CROVETTI Thomas JU 24:32.8 1 24:32.8

191 85 BUSETTO Mattias JU 24:34.7 1 24:34.7

192 87 CONCATO Andrea JU 24:42.1 1 24:42.1

193 113 BONAN Leandro JU 24:44.6 1 24:44.6

194 117 GAGNI Nicola JU 24:47.7 1 24:47.7

195 54 CABRINI Davide JU 24:50.3 1 24:50.3

196 97 MAFFI Simone JU 24:59.2 1 24:59.2

197 106 BEAN Simone JU 25:09.7 1 25:09.7

198 43 CASSARINO Antonio JU 25:10.5 1 25:10.5

199 108 MANDARINI Andrea JU 25:11.6 1 25:11.6

200 96 IORIO Manuel JU 25:12.9 1 25:12.9

201 90 LUCCHETTA Giovanni JU 25:14.1 1 25:14.1

202 125 LIBERA Francesco JU 25:33.6 1 25:33.6

203 121 DA PARE' Alessandro JU 25:40.7 1 25:40.7

204 92 CASTELLANA Pietro JU 25:54.1 1 25:54.1

205 123 ZENONI Andrea JU 25:55.9 1 25:55.9

206 112 BRENA Alberto JU 25:57.4 1 25:57.4

207 109 TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo JU 26:00.2 1 26:00.2

208 80 COLMEGNA Luca JU 26:01.5 1 26:01.5

209 102 SCALVINI Elia JU 26:03.3 1 26:03.3

210 127 VANINETTI Elia JU 26:05.6 1 26:05.6

211 88 AFFINITO MANCINO Luciano JU 26:06.7 1 26:06.7

212 99 BIROLINI Daniele JU 26:28.9 1 26:28.9

213 95 MARIANI Davide JU 26:31.7 1 26:31.7

214 107 LEITA Filippo JU 26:43.5 1 26:43.5

215 53 GAGGIOLI Jacopo JU 26:56.3 1 26:56.3

216 81 CHECCHIN Lorenzo JU 26:58.6 1 26:58.6

217 77 BOCCACCIO Manuel JU 27:19.1 1 27:19.1

218 60 GIANNOTTI Leonardo JU 27:48.5 1 27:48.5

219 126 DENTELLA Gabriele JU 28:18.7 1 28:18.7
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220 118 MORETTI Ettore Alessandro JU 28:37.9 1 28:37.9

221 114 GUERRA Diego JU 28:47.9 1 28:47.9

222 68 PITAFFI Simone JU 29:34.0 1 29:34.0

223 72 CERASA Mattia JU 30:18.5 1 30:18.5

224 93 BUCCHI Alessandro JU 30:19.4 1 30:19.4

225 115 RIBOLI Samuele JU 30:20.2 1 30:20.2

226 119 FOPPA Nicola JU 30:21.6 1 30:21.6

227 128 RIBOLI Lorenzo JU 30:22.1 1 30:22.1

228 30:23.2

229 30:24.5

230 30:25.1

231 30:29.4

232 1 PACCAGNELLA Elian JU 33:24.9 2 15:04.2

233 5 BOSIO Tommaso JU 34:04.2 2 15:42.6

234 2 BORRE Gabriel JU 34:14.8 2 15:52.3

235 3 MILAN Diego JU 34:29.4 2 16:03.7

236 12 MAGNANI Simone JU 35:14.8 2 16:51.1

237 4 CESCHIN Matteo JU 35:43.1 2 16:30.6

238 10 FREGATA Luca JU 35:44.8 2 17:01.5

239 34 BENZI Riccardo JU 36:09.6 2 16:29.0

240 15 PELUCCHINI Alex JU 36:27.4 2 16:43.0

241 9 PERUZZO Giulio JU 36:46.6 2 17:21.7

242 14 PALLWEBER Niclas JU 36:53.9 2 17:04.2

243 21 NAVONI Stefano JU 37:15.2 2 17:32.5

244 23 BERTULETTI Andrea Lino JU 37:18.1 2 17:15.9

245 22 BERTACCINI Alessandro JU 37:39.6 2 17:51.6

246 7 PALUDGNACH Alessio JU 37:40.4 2 17:58.6

247 31 GUERCILENA Marco JU 37:48.3 2 17:43.7

248 24 BENASSI Matteo JU 37:53.2 2 17:42.7

249 48 SDRAULIG Andrea JU 38:02.7 2 17:49.7

250 29 DUBINI Morgan JU 38:21.6 2 18:35.3

251 71 CARTA Pier Andrea JU 38:52.6 2 17:11.5

252 30 CORVI Daniele JU 39:05.5 2 18:30.7

253 26 ENGELE Felix JU 39:32.7 2 18:29.7

254 65 BONAFINI Edoardo JU 39:34.9 2 17:37.2

255 41 CAVALIERI Alberto JU 40:12.5 2 18:19.8

256 49 FERRARA Giorgio JU 40:27.4 2 18:49.7

257 47 CELANO Lorenzo JU 40:29.2 2 18:50.1

258 8 BRAMATI Marco JU 40:32.3 2 19:26.4

259 11 SAVIO Gabriele JU 40:38.7 2 18:01.0

260 73 MORBIS Christian JU 40:43.2 2 18:51.7

261 20 URSELLA Leonardo JU 41:07.6 2 20:34.4

262 101 DELLA TORRE Carlo JU 41:16.0 2 19:10.9

263 66 LUNGER Daniel JU 41:16.8 2 18:41.3

264 83 IAGHER Albert JU 41:18.7 2 18:31.2

265 36 MONCALVO Pietro JU 41:20.3 2 19:14.2

266 67 LUCA Davide JU 41:36.0 2 19:22.5

267 32 PELLEGRINI Kevin JU 41:43.9 2 20:01.0

268 91 DI FALCO Mirko JU 41:45.8 2 18:54.5

269 38 GANZI Francesco JU 41:47.0 2 19:22.0

270 89 MARES Elia JU 42:01.3 2 19:05.4

271 52 MANTOVAN Tommaso Maria JU 42:07.1 2 19:49.7

272 16 GERBAZ Stefano JU 42:09.5 2 20:19.2

273 63 BIROLINI Davide JU 42:10.9 2 19:47.6

274 50 RISPLENDENTE Vincenzo Andrea JU 42:15.0 2 20:20.6

SeqPett.leNominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

275 70 PICH Giulio JU 42:16.0 2 19:45.3

276 94 CAROBBIO Matteo JU 42:17.5 2 19:49.3

277 64 CAMPESAN Giovanni JU 42:24.5 2 20:02.8

278 19 SETTIN Mattia JU 42:27.1 2 20:00.3

279 59 NERI Enrico JU 42:46.1 2 20:20.1

280 51 PICCIN Alessandro JU 42:57.7 2 20:49.6

281 78 BARBAZENI Federico JU 43:07.5 2 20:09.0

282 25 SCHIAVINATO Francesco JU 43:08.7 2 21:19.7

283 76 ARICI Riccardo JU 43:15.7 2 20:26.7

284 111 VOLONTE' Mauro JU 43:29.9 2 19:50.0

285 55 PARDINI Guido JU 44:00.1 2 20:24.5

286 79 SANA Joshua JU 44:07.8 2 20:16.0

287 100 ROGATI Francesco JU 44:20.9 2 20:27.8

288 129 ALBANO LORENZO JU 44:21.9 2 20:31.1

289 44 FRUCI Andrea JU 44:31.4 2 20:07.5

290 85 BUSETTO Mattias JU 44:33.6 2 19:58.8

291 84 FACCHIN Renato JU 44:35.5 2 20:57.6

292 82 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 44:44.2 2 20:56.4

293 104 ABBATE Giuseppe Gugliemo JU 44:51.2 2 20:41.3

294 33 BELOTTI Andrea JU 44:53.8 2 21:12.0

295 27 AGAZZI Riccardo JU 45:20.6 2 21:39.7

296 117 GAGNI Nicola JU 45:35.6 2 20:47.9

297 54 CABRINI Davide JU 45:37.4 2 20:47.0

298 113 BONAN Leandro JU 45:39.5 2 20:54.9

299 43 CASSARINO Antonio JU 45:40.9 2 20:30.3

300 61 BUOSO Alex JU 45:57.0 2 21:28.6

301 87 CONCATO Andrea JU 45:58.2 2 21:16.0

302 90 LUCCHETTA Giovanni JU 46:00.6 2 20:46.4

303 112 BRENA Alberto JU 46:03.1 2 20:05.6

304 77 BOCCACCIO Manuel JU 46:05.5 2 18:46.3

305 37 VARI Simone JU 46:10.9 2 23:02.3

306 127 VANINETTI Elia JU 46:13.1 2 20:07.5

307 123 ZENONI Andrea JU 46:14.2 2 20:18.3

308 97 MAFFI Simone JU 46:15.4 2 21:16.2

309 106 BEAN Simone JU 46:17.1 2 21:07.3

310 108 MANDARINI Andrea JU 46:22.5 2 21:10.8

311 81 CHECCHIN Lorenzo JU 46:28.4 2 19:29.7

312 96 IORIO Manuel JU 46:29.6 2 21:16.6

313 121 DA PARE' Alessandro JU 46:44.2 2 21:03.4

314 80 COLMEGNA Luca JU 46:46.5 2 20:45.0

315 102 SCALVINI Elia JU 47:10.3 2 21:07.0

316 88 AFFINITO MANCINO Luciano JU 47:11.2 2 21:04.5

317 45 CONCARI Jader JU 47:12.2 2 23:27.9

318 99 BIROLINI Daniele JU 47:13.2 2 20:44.2

319 125 LIBERA Francesco JU 47:14.2 2 21:40.6

320 92 CASTELLANA Pietro JU 47:15.2 2 21:21.1

321 95 MARIANI Davide JU 47:16.2 2 20:44.4

322 107 LEITA Filippo JU 47:17.2 2 20:33.6

323 53 GAGGIOLI Jacopo JU 47:18.2 2 20:21.8

324 62 CROVETTI Thomas JU 47:19.2 2 22:46.4

325 126 DENTELLA Gabriele JU 47:20.2 2 19:01.5

326 114 GUERRA Diego JU 47:21.2 2 18:33.3

327 118 MORETTI Ettore Alessandro JU 47:22.2 2 18:44.2

328 68 PITAFFI Simone JU 47:23.2 2 17:49.2

329 47:12.1
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22/07/2023 - 23/07/2023  /  Maser  (Treviso) Ora visualizzata : 

SeqPett.leNominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

330 1 PACCAGNELLA Elian JU 49:12.7 3 15:47.8

331 5 BOSIO Tommaso JU 50:23.9 3 16:19.6

332 2 BORRE Gabriel JU 51:29.4 3 17:14.6

333 3 MILAN Diego JU 51:29.9 3 17:00.5

334 4 CESCHIN Matteo JU 51:58.0 3 16:14.9

335 12 MAGNANI Simone JU 52:44.0 3 17:29.2

336 34 BENZI Riccardo JU 52:52.7 3 16:43.1

337 10 FREGATA Luca JU 53:14.3 3 17:29.5

338 15 PELUCCHINI Alex JU 53:17.4 3 16:50.0

339 9 PERUZZO Giulio JU 55:19.2 3 18:32.6

340 14 PALLWEBER Niclas JU 55:21.5 3 18:27.5

341 23 BERTULETTI Andrea Lino JU 55:30.3 3 18:12.2

342 22 BERTACCINI Alessandro JU 55:43.6 3 18:03.9

343 24 BENASSI Matteo JU 55:46.1 3 17:52.9

344 7 PALUDGNACH Alessio JU 55:48.3 3 18:07.9

345 31 GUERCILENA Marco JU 56:00.0 3 18:11.6

346 71 CARTA Pier Andrea JU 56:04.8 3 17:12.2

347 65 BONAFINI Edoardo JU 56:36.7 3 17:01.7

348 26 ENGELE Felix JU 58:10.7 3 18:38.0

349 30 CORVI Daniele JU 58:20.5 3 19:15.0

350 48 SDRAULIG Andrea JU 58:25.8 3 20:23.1

351 41 CAVALIERI Alberto JU 58:56.7 3 18:44.1

352 49 FERRARA Giorgio JU 58:58.2 3 18:30.8

353 8 BRAMATI Marco JU 59:05.6 3 18:33.3

354 11 SAVIO Gabriele JU 59:10.9 3 18:32.2

355 66 LUNGER Daniel JU 59:14.1 3 17:57.3

356 47 CELANO Lorenzo JU 59:21.2 3 18:52.0

357 73 MORBIS Christian JU 59:42.4 3 18:59.2

358 19 SETTIN Mattia JU 1h00:46.0 3 18:18.8

359 38 GANZI Francesco JU 1h00:53.6 3 19:06.5

360 101 DELLA TORRE Carlo JU 1h00:56.7 3 19:40.7

361 91 DI FALCO Mirko JU 1h01:13.7 3 19:27.9

362 89 MARES Elia JU 1h01:18.7 3 19:17.3

363 67 LUCA Davide JU 1h02:34.1 3 20:58.1

364 70 PICH Giulio JU 1h02:40.8 3 20:24.8

365 94 CAROBBIO Matteo JU 1h02:44.8 3 20:27.2

366 63 BIROLINI Davide JU 1h02:47.8 3 20:36.9

367 83 IAGHER Albert JU 1h02:50.4 3 21:31.6

368 64 CAMPESAN Giovanni JU 1h02:53.0 3 20:28.4

369 50 RISPLENDENTE Vincenzo Andrea JU 1h02:55.1 3 20:40.1

370 51 PICCIN Alessandro JU 1h02:56.9 3 19:59.2

371 20 URSELLA Leonardo JU 1h02:59.1 3 21:51.4

372 36 MONCALVO Pietro JU 1h03:02.3 3 21:41.9

373 78 BARBAZENI Federico JU 1h03:04.5 3 19:56.9

374 59 NERI Enrico JU 1h03:07.4 3 20:21.3

375 129 ALBANO LORENZO JU 1h03:09.6 3 18:47.6

376 55 PARDINI Guido JU 1h03:11.3 3 19:11.2

377 100 ROGATI Francesco JU 1h03:13.5 3 18:52.5

378 16 GERBAZ Stefano JU 1h03:15.3 3 21:05.7

379 111 VOLONTE' Mauro JU 1h03:16.7 3 19:46.8

380 85 BUSETTO Mattias JU 1h03:18.5 3 18:44.8

381 84 FACCHIN Renato JU 1h03:22.5 3 18:46.9

382 79 SANA Joshua JU 1h03:25.3 3 19:17.4

383 54 CABRINI Davide JU 1h03:27.4 3 17:50.0

384 104 ABBATE Giuseppe Gugliemo JU 1h03:29.5 3 18:38.3

SeqPett.leNominativo CAT Ora Giro Tempi

385 43 CASSARINO Antonio JU 1h03:36.2 3 17:55.3

386 117 GAGNI Nicola JU 1h03:37.9 3 18:02.3

387 44 FRUCI Andrea JU 1h03:44.6 3 19:13.2

388 52 MANTOVAN Tommaso Maria JU 1h03:45.6 3 21:38.5

389 27 AGAZZI Riccardo JU 1h03:46.6 3 18:25.9

390 113 BONAN Leandro JU 1h03:47.6 3 18:08.0

391 82 DEL PUPPO Riccardo JU 1h03:48.6 3 19:04.3

392 1h03:44.6

393 1h03:44.6

394 1h03:44.6

395 1h03:44.6

396 1h03:47.5

397 1 PACCAGNELLA Elian JU 1h05:28.0 4 16:15.3

398 5 BOSIO Tommaso JU 1h06:40.9 4 16:16.9

399 2 BORRE Gabriel JU 1h07:37.9 4 16:08.4

400 4 CESCHIN Matteo JU 1h07:46.4 4 15:48.4

401 3 MILAN Diego JU 1h09:12.9 4 17:42.9

402 15 PELUCCHINI Alex JU 1h09:27.7 4 16:10.2

403 34 BENZI Riccardo JU 1h09:43.7 4 16:51.0

404 12 MAGNANI Simone JU 1h09:53.5 4 17:09.5

405 10 FREGATA Luca JU 1h10:31.3 4 17:17.0

406 9 PERUZZO Giulio JU 1h12:43.7 4 17:24.4

407 14 PALLWEBER Niclas JU 1h12:56.2 4 17:34.7

408 23 BERTULETTI Andrea Lino JU 1h12:59.3 4 17:28.9

409 71 CARTA Pier Andrea JU 1h13:09.1 4 17:04.2

410 31 GUERCILENA Marco JU 1h13:30.9 4 17:30.9

411 65 BONAFINI Edoardo JU 1h13:40.0 4 17:03.3

412 7 PALUDGNACH Alessio JU 1h13:50.6 4 18:02.3

413 22 BERTACCINI Alessandro JU 1h14:04.9 4 18:21.3

414 24 BENASSI Matteo JU 1h14:30.3 4 18:44.1

415 30 CORVI Daniele JU 1h16:08.4 4 17:47.9

416 26 ENGELE Felix JU 1h16:22.2 4 18:11.5

417 66 LUNGER Daniel JU 1h16:41.1 4 17:26.9

418 48 SDRAULIG Andrea JU 1h16:59.6 4 18:33.7

419 11 SAVIO Gabriele JU 1h17:08.8 4 17:57.8

420 49 FERRARA Giorgio JU 1h17:11.9 4 18:13.6

421 8 BRAMATI Marco JU 1h17:25.6 4 18:20.0

422 41 CAVALIERI Alberto JU 1h18:14.2 4 19:17.5

423 73 MORBIS Christian JU 1h18:30.7 4 18:48.3

424 19 SETTIN Mattia JU 1h19:04.2 4 18:18.2

425 47 CELANO Lorenzo JU 1h19:14.7 4 19:53.4

426 38 GANZI Francesco JU 1h19:37.5 4 18:43.8

427 101 DELLA TORRE Carlo JU 1h19:46.8 4 18:50.0

428 89 MARES Elia JU 1h20:14.2 4 18:55.5

429 91 DI FALCO Mirko JU 1h21:42.2 4 20:28.4


